C
O
D
. 8
22
21
D
ENG

Mechanical drive sizes: 2, 3, 4, 5, 5S
Servodrive, ADP200 series
DRIVE TYPE DESIGNATION
ADP200, INVERTER FAMILY
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Power supply 3 x 230-400 -480 VAC,  -15% +10%, 50/60 Hz, ±5%
Motor type Synchronous
Connection to TT and TN networks yes
Power ratings 7.5 ... 75kW (10…100 Hp)
Maximum output voltage 0.98 x Vin
Max Switching frequency 8 kHz
Maximum output frequency f2 300Hz
Control mode
Vector control with feedback (Encoder expansion card mandatory)
Precision
Speed control accuracy (1): ±0.01% motor speed rating
Control Range: 1:1500
EMI Filter Integrated in -F models (EN61800-3 category C2 and C3)
Choke (2) DC side choke integrated in ADP200-4300...5750 models.
AC side external choke mandatory in ADP200-5S550 and ADP200-5S750 models.
IGBT braking unit Integrated with external resistor (except ADP200-5750 model), braking torque 150% max
Programming SW GF-eXpress
PLC PLC with advanced IEC61131-3 programming environment
Integrated keypad 1-line x 4-character alphanumerical LED display
Serial communication RS485 serial line (Modbus RTU)